Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients

Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients
TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all wWcCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,780
3,404
1,321
1,729
5,918,644
96,097
62

186

148,422

979

4,440,106

282

218,251
386

387

968,003

$11,789,523

21

Financial Aid Office Report for

Aid Disbursed Through May, 2017

(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

4,968
3,531
1,437
1,785
5,983,036
93,783

69

153

109,721

996

4,477,745

326

243,875
375

496

1,069,673

$11,977 833

Increase/Decrease

188
127
116

56
64,392
<2314>
7

<33>

<38,701>

17

37,639

44

624
<11>

109

101,670

188,310



