

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through May, 2017 (For The 2016-2017 Year)

		(For the 2016-2017 Year)	
	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,780	4,968	188
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,404	3,531	
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,321	1,437	127
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,729	1,785	116 56
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	5,918,644	5,983,036	64,392
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	96,097	93,783	<2314>
Work Study Workers	62	69	7
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	186	153	<33>
SEOG Funds Awarded	148,422	109,721	<38,701>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	979	996	17
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,440,106	4,477,745	37,639
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	282	326	44
TPEG Funds Disbursed	218,251	243,875	624
Number of Veterans Certified	386	375	<11>
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	387	496	109
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	968,003	1,069,673	101,670
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$11,789,523	\$11,977,833	188,310